Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

5 Cold switching.
Version 04.00, July 2008 R&S®OSP Open Switch and Control Platform 7
Ordering information
Base units
Designation Type  Order No.
Base Unit with Monitor Interface R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K02
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation and operating software on CD-ROM
Base Unit with Display and Control Panel R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation and operating software on CD-ROM
Extension unit
Extension Unit R&S®OSP150 1505.3009K05
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation on CD-ROM
Options
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 18 GHz  R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), 0 Hz to 40 GHz  R&S®OSP-B111 1505.4605.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 18 GHz  R&S®OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays (SP6T), 0 Hz to 40 GHz  R&S®OSP-B112 1505.4611.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays (SPDT), SSR, 0 Hz to 6 GHz R&S®OSP-B107  1505.5901.02
RF Switch module, 3 × SPDT (N), 0 Hz to 12 GHz, 3 × SPDT (BNC), 0 Hz to 900 MHz R&S®OSP-B106 1505.5601.02
Digital I/O Module, 16 × digital inputs, 16 × digital outputs  R&S®OSP-B103 1505.5301.02
Relay Driver Module, control of four external RF power relays, additional digital inputs/outputs R&S®OSP-B104  1505.5401.02
Accessories for the R&S®OSP150
CAN Bus Cable, 0.5 m  R&S®OSP-Z101 1505.4505.02
CAN Bus Cable, 5 m R&S®OSP-Z102  1505.4511.02
CAN Bus Y Cable, 0.5 m R&S®OSP-Z103  1505.4528.02
For further ordering information about available options, please refer to the product brochure (PD 5214.1437.12) or ask your
local Rohde & Schwarz subsidiary to find the solution that is optimally suited to your needs.
Recommended extras for manual operation of the R&S®OSP120 via Ethernet 6
Industrial Controller 19", 1 HU R&S®PSL1  1161.5000.14